FORM DPW-CIA 2/05 STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE

FOR THE MONTH OF  NOVEMBER 2011

Date: :November 30, 20171

CONTRACTOR: RalphS lnouye Co Ltd, : L

ADDRESS: 2831 Awaawaloa Street " Contract No. :59528 e 1

City, State ZIP: Honolulu HI 96819 . e DAGS Job No. 12 21- 5621 =

PROJECT TITLE: Halawa Medlum Securlty Fac:llty thchen lmprovements

CONTRACT FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE
; SUBMITTAL REGISTER WOMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS

Basic Contract Amount $ 1,073,400.00  |puE MONTHLY:

J/f PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING

[ /rﬁmw REPORTS ST PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST

CHANGE ORDERS LT EONTRACT NUMBER 1 APROJECT N;‘;ME&LOCATION
Total $ 170,108.00 M/ALL SIGNATURES
Adjusted Contract Amount $ 1,243,509.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 81.72% $ 877,215.00 98.07% $ 166,822.00 $ 1,044,037.00
Retained REDUCED [ **] $ - $ - 3 -
Amount Subject to Payment 3 7 877,215‘00 $ 166, 822 00 $ 1,044,037.00
Payments to Date '$ - 853,215.00 '$ 163537.00 $ 1,016,752.00
Payments Now Due $ 24,000.00 $ 3,285.00 l $ 27,285.00 I
PaymentNo. FINAL | wu? # 199,083 .3 1S GIREATER THALY ACTVAL
** Remarks: ' Bonds with ;lalue in excess of 110% of the retamage amount are pledged wrthtbe % Gq 5 W

70 fafcf. value)4 ‘thercfore né retention 5h°“'dbe“e'é f’"““f P"’ie""‘- U 2. lcerhfy lhat 1he above bifl is orrect, just, th t payment has not been received, and

State (s200 00

all payroll affidavits have been submitted, are current, or proper deductive exclusions
have been made to this request and at least 80% of our workforce resides in Hawaii

1. Gomputed and Chacked by:

%@@—%/w

3. Racommended: Projectinspecior or Engineer

RALPH S. INOUYE CO,, LTD.

- e

4%@:& Date:
s ¢ -6 i
DE 2 Txe—— 2l
5. Approved: * £ a0 B €h Chief or District Engmeer Dats; By signature / Title: ——— Date
v The PMKS Adrninis " ceruﬁes that change orders have biyued and the work performed.

State Publc Works Adminis&stEr Dats:



DPW-CIA 7/06

BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: NOVEMBER 2011

CONTRACTOR: Ralph 8. Inouye Co., Ltd. Contract No.: 59528
PROJECT TITLE: Halawa Medium Security Facility - Kitchen Improvementt DAGS Job No.: 12-27-5621
[
% CONTRACT
g LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR {TRADE NO. AMOUNT! TODATE] CMPL % RETAINED
Ralph S. Inouye Co., Ltd. General Contractor ABC-23456 $553,982 $877,215| 158.35% 5% $43,860]|A
SUB-
CONTRACT
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE| CMPL % RETAINED
Simmons Steel Reinforcing Steel C-25707 $7,800 $6,700f 84.81% 5% $335
Statewide Genl Contracting |Gypsum Wallboard BC-25436 $4,000 $2,000| 50.00% 5% $100
Fischer Tile & Marble Quarry Tile C-22523 $218,400 $140,000| 64.10% 5% $7,000
Akira Yamamoto Painting Painting C-04970 $3,895 $1,800] 48.78% 5% $95
Alakai Mechanical Corp Plumbing ABC-7338 $128,742 $109,000] 84.67% 5% $5,450
Oahu Plumbing & Sheetmetal| HVAC C-5325 $32,450 $26,000f 80.12% 5% $1,300
Ted's Wiring Service Electrical BC-3905 $3,531 $3,000] 84.96% 5% $150
AMSCO Kitchen Equipment BC-5896 $120,500 $90,000] 74.69% 5% $4,500
#DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% 30
#DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% 30
#DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% $0
Total Retained from Subs $18,930|B

| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $62,790]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by:

Ralph S. Inouye Co., Lid.

Name of Contractor

( Initial - %ject Inspector or Engineer
el fn

By Signature Date

NOTE:
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet



CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: NOVEMBER 2011

DPW-CIA 7/06

CONTRACTOR: Ralph 8. Inouye Co., Ltd. Contract No.: 59528

PROJECT TITLE: Halawa Medium Security Facility - Kitchen Improvemer  DAGS Job No.: 12-27-5621
a CHANGE
o ORDER
Q LICENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL, %| RETN AMOUNT
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE| CMPL % RETAINED

Raiph S. Inouye Co., Ltd. General Contractor ABC-23456 $78,847 $166,822] 211.58% 5% $8,341[A

00 20000000 O OO0 00 0 SO 000 O 0 L OO
0 OO0 30 O O O O 50 3N OO 00 O N O 0 0 30 00 000 00 0 OO O 0 I 1

CHANGE
ORDER SUB
LICENSE CHANGE ORDER SUB COMPL. %] RETN AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE| CMPL % RETAINED
Simmons Steel Reinforcing Steel C-25707 $2,266 $2,266] 100.00% 5% $113
Statewide Genl Contracting {Gypsum Wallboard BC-25436 #D1V/0! 5% $0
Fischer Tile & Marble Quarry Tile C-22523 #DIV/o! 5% $0
Akira Yamamoto Painting Painting C-04970 #DIV/0! 5% $0
Alakai Mechanical Corp Plumbing ABC-7338 $38,053 $38,053| 100.00% 5% $1,902
Oahu Plumbing & Sheetmetal|HVAC C-5325 #DIV/0! 5% $0
Ted's Wiring Service Electrical BC-3905 $50,943 $50,943] 100.00% 5% $2,547
AMSCO Kitchen Equipment BC-5896 #DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/0] 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% 30
#DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/0! 5% $0
#DIV/O! 5% $0

Total Retained from Subs $4,562|B

| |CHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

| $12,903]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Ralph S. Inouye Co., Lid.

Name of Contractor

Y S—

(&(e{l[

By Signature

NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on

the Monthly Estimate Sheet

Date

Checked/Verified by:

P

Initial - P)(jéct Inspector or Engineer



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 10 PROJECT TITLE: HALAWA MEDIUM SECURITY FACILITY - KITCHEN IMPROVEMENTS
BILLING MONTH: November-11 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-27-5621 CONTRACT NO.: 59528

CONTRACTOR: INOUYE, RALPH S. CO., LTD

VENDOR CODE: 7422000

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 B07-820M $24,000.00 $0.00 $24,000.00
Totals: $24,000.00 ] | $24,000.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2,3
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
0 B07-820M $3,285.00 $0.00 $3,285.00
Totals: $3,285.00 I $3,285.00
Grand Total: | $27,285.00 i $27,285.00
Verifidd By DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 7422000

Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No. \Rwﬁ N[a}

Verified By W = ‘&1 i




